
Name Phone Number Email Address

Mayor Stephen Mason 972-291-5100 x1011 stephen.mason@cedarhilltx.com

Mayor Pro Tem Alan E. Sims 972-291-5100 x1011 alan.sims@cedarhilltx.com

Gerald L. Malone 972-291-5100 x1011 gerald.malone@cedarhilltx.com

Gregory Glover 972-291-5100 x1011 gregory.glover@cedarhilltx.com

Daniel C. Haydin Jr. 972-291-5100 x1011 daniel.haydin@cedarhilltx.com

Chad A. McCurdy 972-291-5100 x1011 chad.mccurdy@cedarhilltx.com

Maranda K. Auzenne 972-291-5100 x1011 maranda.auzenne@cedarhilltx.com
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